Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
Annual Conference Option F

JW Marriott, Los Angeles, CA

EVENT DATE: APRIL 23, 2025

INSTALL: TBD
PICK UP: TBD
Description
General
Everly Sofa, Taupe 8ft
g &
a
Mondrian Coffee Table
R
LU r‘fyf
Sienna Club Chair, Cream Velvet
Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee
Breakdown Fee
Notes

PDF Generated on 03/20/2025 @ 04:20 PM PST

ORDER #006035

Innovate Marketing Group
300 S Raymond Ave #2
Pasadena, CA 91105

Order Date: January 29, 2025

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Qtty Price
4 $350.00 T
4 $95.00 T
8 $175.00 T
1 $175.00 T
2 $150.00
2 $150.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$1,400.00

$380.00

$1,400.00

$175.00
$300.00

$300.00

$3,180.00
$775.00
$273.41
($477.00)
$3,751.41
($0.00)
$3,751.41

Tof1



