

ORDER #006035

Innovate Marketing Group 300 S Raymond Ave #2 Pasadena, CA 91105

Order Date: January 29, 2025

Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address:

Annual Conference Option F

JW Marriott, Los Angeles, CA

EVENT DATE: APRIL 23, 2025

INSTALL: TBD

PICK UP: TBD

	PICK UP. IBD				
Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Everly Sofa, Taupe 8ft	4	\$350.00	Т	\$1,400.00
	Mondrian Coffee Table	4	\$95.00	T	\$380.00
6	Sienna Club Chair, Cream Velvet	8	\$175.00	T	\$1,400.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$175.00	Т	\$175.00
	Installation Fee	2	\$150.00		\$300.00
	Breakdown Fee	2	\$150.00		\$300.00
Notes			Total Produ	cts:	\$3,180.00
		Total Labo	or/Services/M		\$775.00
				es:	\$273.41
			Discou	nts: otal:	(\$477.00) \$3,751.41
			Payme		(\$0.00)
			Balar		\$3,751.41